
TRIBUNALE DI REGGIO CALABRIA – COMPOSIZIONE COLLEGIALE – RUOLO UDIENZA DEL 27/01/2026 AULA BUNKER 
 

 

NUM. 

ORD. 

 

 

NUM. 

R.G.T. 

 

NUM. 

R.G.N.R. 

 

IMPUTATO 

 

POSIZIONE 

GIURIDICA 

IMPUTATO 

 

 

IMPUTAZIONE 

 

NOTE 

 

ATTIVITA’ DEL COLLEGIO 

1.  

SIGE 
624/25 

     9:30   

2.  

1198/25 1502/25    9:30  

3.  

1997/23 
848/21 
DDA 

   9:30   

4.  

71/20 
1697/05 

DDA 
   12:00   

5.  

327/25 530/23    15:00  

 

 

 

 

 


